Spring 2023 College Assembly

Q1 A. College Assembly Program
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EXCELLENT

Welcoming Remarks 30.30%
30

Overview of College Assembly 24.51%
25

Administrative Announcements 24.75%
25

Accreditation Overview 34.95%
36
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33

Group Reports 22.33%
23
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27
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25

Group Reports 20.79%
21

Faculty Evaluation Rubric Training (Instructional) 16.85%
15

Faculty Evaluation Rubric Training (Non- 11.11%
Instructional) 9
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Q2 B. Overall Feedback
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STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE
The College Assembly content was organized and easy 28.16%  66.02% 4.85% 0.97%
to follow. 29 68 5 1 103
The materials were pertinent and useful. 26.21%  70.87% 1.94% 0.97%
27 73 2 1 103
| will be able to apply the knowledge learned. 24.27% 70.87% 3.88% 0.97%
25 73 4 1 103
The quality of the College Assembly discussion was 20.39% 65.05% 14.56% 0.00%
exceptional. 21 67 15 0 103
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Q3 How would you rate the College Assembly overall in terms of format
and content?

Answered: 104  Skipped: O
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EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 21.15% 60.58% 17.31% 0.96%
22 63 18 1 104 3.02
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Q4 If you would like to provide additional feedback, please use the space
below:
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